Ground Floor

Key

Sitting Room 3360
Kitchen/Family/Dining 7440
Utility 1885
Study 1885
wcC 1885

X X X X X

5565
4725
1760
2100
925

110"

24’5"

62"
60"
62"

183"
156"
59"
611"
29"

X X X X X

" f A .
Dimension location y [Externallight Q}

3bar light === Radiator ==+
High double socket &aaa  Low socket 4w  High socket &

Double socket dngh

Celing light &% Downlight ©

TV aerial

Media plate s

Master Bedroom
Ensuite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bathroom

3370
2100
3930
3795
3555
1890

X X X X X X

3360
1765
3285
2860
2460
2360

128"
611"
121"
125"
118"
62"

X X X X X X

110"
59"
109"
95"
81"
179"

This is an artistic interpretation, variations in elevational styles, finishes and
floor plans may vary. Please consult with your Sales Manager for details of
the development and plot. Measurements provided are within + or - 50mm.

DAVIDSONS
HOMES

THE BOLSOVER
FLOOR PLANS




	Page 2

