



DAVIDSONS HOMES

THE BOLSOVER FLOOR PLANS

Ground Floor

Sitting Room	3360	Х	5565	11'0"	Χ	18'3"
Kitchen/Family/Dining	7440	Χ	4725	24'5"	Χ	15'6"
Utility	1885	Х	1760	6'2"	Х	5'9"
Study	1885	Х	2100	6'2"	Х	6'11"
WC	1885	Х	925	6'2"	Х	2'9"

Key Dimension location

External light

First Floor

Master Bedroom	3370	Х	3360	12'8"	Х	11'0"
Ensuite	2100	Χ	1765	6'11"	Χ	5'9"
Bedroom 2	3930	Χ	3285	12'11"	Х	10'9"
Bedroom 3	3795	Χ	2860	12'5"	Х	9'5"
Bedroom 4	3555	Χ	2460	11'8"	Х	8'1"
Bathroom	1890	Χ	2360	6'2"	Х	17'9"

This is an artistic interpretation, variations in elevational styles, finishes and floor plans may vary. Please consult with your Sales Manager for details of the development and plot. Measurements provided are within + or - 50mm.



Davidsons Homes. Wilson House, Leicester Road, Ibstock, Leicestershire, LE67 6HP T: 01530 261 444 www.davidsonsgroup.co.uk